22 Temmuz 2014 Sah

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 PRIMONETTA®7)

2 APPLE(5)
3 WESTRUN(8)

4 HAWKER HUNTER(2)
5 KARAVIAZOF(3)

6 FUBSY(1)

7 DEBILITATE(6)

KAREEM4)

Yas
2ydd

2ydd
2ydd
2yde
2yde
2yde
2ydd

2yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)39.500 &
1)9875 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DVINE LIGHT* (JAN) - FRMADONNA

OUT OF CONTROL - GEVRES

WEST BY WEST (USA) - RUN HARD
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - GAGKOS
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - MARLIN EKINOKS
SEA HERO (USA) - MONJAL
ULTRAMAR - GRL OF KING

MALI - VENUSKZI

SARTLI1
2.)15.800 ¢
2)3.950 ¢
Siklet Jokey
50 MHAVEDI
55 U.POLAT
53 VKIzZvAZ
57 H.KARATAS
57 OYILDIRIM
57 H.PARILDAR
55 G.KOCAKAYA
52 MKUS

Sahip
KEM KURT

REC. KUGUKCAY
M KEM YILMAZ
EMR. KARAVIAZI
FRA SPONZA
SEN. GOZEL
HAC. IPEK

HIK. KIZILCA

GANYAN(7) :5,80 4, IKILi(5/7) 34,00 +, SIRALI IKiLi(7/5) :119,90 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/5/8) :55,93 £

57 kg,

3.7.900 ¢
3)1975¢

Antrendrii
iCAK
I.GUR
HAS.ALTUNBAS
iB.B.OGULLARI
MSAGCAN
SAB.KONUK
OALACAM

iB.B.OGULLARI

Derece

1.14.53
1.15.22
1.15.46
1.15.57
1.16.31
1.17.96
1.22.89

Kosmaz

Ankara Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim
4)3.950 t
4)988 ¢
Gny AGF st Fark
5,80 3 4Boy
6,95 4 15Boy
4,45 6  Yarm Boy
1,35 8
3,00 2
12,05 5
3,05 1
7

GGk HP

2 Boy

4 Boy



